
Game Date Day Time Field Home Team Visitor Team

1 4/22/24 Mon. 7:45p F2 Myres Animal Hospital Midway Tire & Auto
2 4/24/24 Wed. 7:45p F2 Myres Animal Hospital Sanford Pediatrics
3 4/26/24 Fri. 6:00p F2 Midway Tire & Auto Sanford Pediatrics
4 4/29/24 Mon. 7:45p F2 Sanford Pediatrics Midway Tire & Auto
5 5/1/24 Wed. 7:45p F2 Midway Tire & Auto Myres Animal Hospital
6 5/3/24 Fri. 6:00p F2 Sanford Pediatrics Myres Animal Hospital
7 5/6/24 Mon. 7:45p F2 Myres Animal Hospital Sanford Pediatrics
8 5/8/24 Wed. 7:45p F2 Midway Tire & Auto Sanford Pediatrics
9 5/10/24 Fri. 6:00p F2 Myres Animal Hospital Midway Tire & Auto
10 5/13/24 Mon. 7:45p F2 Midway Tire & Auto Myres Animal Hospital
11 5/15/24 Wed. 7:45p F2 Sanford Pediatrics Myres Animal Hospital
12 5/17/24 Fri. 6:00p F2 Sanford Pediatrics Midway Tire & Auto
13 5/20/24 Mon. 7:45p F2 Midway Tire & Auto Sanford Pediatrics
14 5/22/24 Wed. 7:45p F2 Myres Animal Hospital Sanford Pediatrics
15 5/24/24 Fri. 6:00p F2 Myres Animal Hospital Midway Tire & Auto
16 5/27/24 Mon. 7:45p F2 Sanford Pediatrics Midway Tire & Auto
17 5/29/24 Wed. 7:45p F2 Midway Tire & Auto Myres Animal Hospital
18 5/31/24 Fri. 6:00p F2 Sanford Pediatrics Myres Animal Hospital
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